

KHAMBHAT MUNICIPALITY, KHAMBHAT			
BID DOCUMENT FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK OF PAVER BLOCK IN VARIOUS AREA AT KHAMBHAT NAGARPALIKA UNDER: M.L.A. & M.P. GRANT, YEAR: 2024-25.			
GENERAL SUMMARY.			
Sr. No.	Description	Amount	
1	ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK OF PAVER BLOCK AT PANCHVATI SOCIETY JITESH BHAI KANUBHAI CHUNARA HOUSE TO PUNAM BHAI CHUNARA HOUSE, AT, KHAMBHAT.	Rs.	200100.00
2	-ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK OF PAVER BLOCK AT THE KAMBE EDUCATION SOCIETY BEHIND S Z VAGHELA HIGHSCHOOL CAMPUS , AT KHAMBHAT.	Rs.	300200.00
		Total Rs.	500300.00
I / We am/are willing to carry out the work at _____ % above / below (percent should be written in figure and in words) of the estimated rates mentioned above. Amount of my/our tender works out as under.			
(In words) _____ percentage above / below the estimated rate.			
Estimated Amount put to tender		Rs.	500300.00
Deduct _____ % below Rs.		Rs.	
Net Amount		Rs.	
(In words) _____			
Estimated Amount put to tender		Rs.	500300.00
Add _____ % above Rs.		Rs.	
Total Amount		Rs.	
(In words) _____			
*(Please strike out whichever is not applicable)			
Note :1	All work shall be carried out as per Public Works Department Hand Book and other specifications of Division or as directed.		
Note :2	Rates quoted include clearance of site (prior commencement of work and its close) in all respects and hold good for work under.		
Note : 3	I/ We have read the conditions mentioned in this tender and agree to abide by the same.		
Note : 4	In all R.C.C. Items in Rate Analysis Standard Cement Consumption has been taken as per Govt. G.R.: PRC-10/2017 Cement Consumption/16/C Date:11/05/2017 as stated in S.O.R. therefore in R.C.C. items where there is a change as per actual mix design the cost of difference of cement consumption have been deducted from the rate of original item at the rate of input rate mentioned in all the tender.		

Signature of Contractor

President
Khambhat Nagarpalika
Khambhat

Chief Officer
Khambhat Nagarpalika
Khambhat

KHAMBHAT NAGARPALIKA, KHAMBHAT

**NAME OF WORK:-ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK OF PAVER BLOCK AT PANCHVATI SOCIETY
JITESH BHAI KANUBHAI CHUNARA HOUSE TO PUNAM BHAI CHUNARA HOUSE, AT,
KHAMBHAT.**

SCHEDULE B-01

Item No.	Qty.	Description	Total Rate	Unit	Amount
1	26.50 Cmt.	Box Cutting the Road Surface to proper slope and camber for making a base for road work including removing the excavated stuff and disposing to road slope as directed all lead and lift etc. complete upto 50 mt. Lead	109.41	Cmt.	2899.37
2	13.50 Cmt	Providing and laying cement concrete (1:4:8) (1 Cement, 4 Coarse sand, 8 Crushed stone aggregate 40 mm nominal) and curing complete excluding cost of formwork in foundation and plinth. (more than 10 ton)	2769.69	Cmt.	37390.82
3	174.00 Smt	Providing and fixing pre-cast Rubber Dye inter locking concrete block 60mm thick with grade of concrete M300 pneumatic compressed / Vibrated mechanically as per approved design conforming to IS 15658 : 2006 including 35mm sand layer for levelling and filling the joint with sand in proper line and level etc complete as per guidelines of IRC : SP 63 - 2018.	706.93	Smt	123005.82
4	54.50 Rmt	Providing cement vata (10cm.x10cm.size) quarter round in cement mortar 1:1 including neat cement finishing, watering etc. complete.	24.28	Rmt	1323.26

Total, Rs. 164619.27

Add 18 % GST Rs **29631.47**

Total, Rs. 194250.74

Add 3% for Contingencies Chargs Rs. **5827.52**

Total, Rs. 200078.26

Say, Rs. 200100.00

KHAMBHAT NAGARPALIKA, KHAMBHAT

NAME OF WORK:-ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK OF PAVER BLOCK AT THE KAMBE EDUCATION SOCIETY BEHIND S Z VAGHELA HIGHSCHOOL CAMPUS , AT KHAMBHAT.

SCHEBULE- B2

Item No.	Qty.	Description	Total Rate	Unit	Amount
1	39.50 Cmt.	Box Cutting the Road Surface to proper slope and camber for making a base for road work including removing the excavated stuff and dipositing to road slope as directed all lead and lift etc. complete upto 50 mt. Lead	109.41	Cmt.	4321.70
2	20.00 Cmt	Providing and laying cement concrete (1:4:8) (1 Cement, 4 Coarse sand, 8 Crushed stone agreegate 40 mm nominal) and curing complete excluding cost of formwork in foundation and plinth. (more than 10 ton)	2769.69	Cmt.	55393.80
3	262.50 Smt	Providing and fixing pre-cast Rubber Dye inter locking concrete block 60mm thick with grade of concrete M300 pnumatic compressed / Vibrated mechanically as per approved design confirming to IS 15658 : 2006 including 35mm sand layer for levelling and filling the joint with sand in proper line and level etc complete as per guidelines of IRC : SP 63 - 2018.	706.93	Smt	185569.13
4	68.00 Rmt	Providing cement vata (10cm.x10cm.size) quarter round in cement mortar 1:1 including neat cement finishing, watering etc. complete.	24.28	Rmt	1651.04
Total, Rs.					246935.67
Add 18 % GST Rs					44448.42
Total, Rs.					291384.09
Add 3% for Contengencies Chargs Rs.					8741.52
Total, Rs.					300125.61
Say, Rs.					300200.00